The following candidates are eligible for RET Examination in Arabic 2019 on 26" February 2019.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

JAHID ALl

MOJAHIDUL ISLAM

MD. ABDUL HAI

MD MISBAHUDDIN GAZI
MAHDIYA KHAN
MONJUMENARA KHATUN
KAMRUN ISLAM
MOJAMMEL HOSSAIN
GOLAM YEASDANI

10) SK NURULLAH

The following candidates are eligible for RET Examination in Persian 2019 on 26" February 2019.

1)
2)
3)

MD MOSHAHID HOSSAIN ANSARI
MD ABRAR ALAM
Smt. FAUZIA EKRAM

RET Examination Venue - Dept. of Arabic & Persian at 1 pm to 3 pm on 26 February 2019

Date of Publication of list of Candidates Qualifying RET on 28" February 2019 (Thursday).

The NET Qualified & RET Examination Qualified candidates are eligible for VIVA VOCE Examination
in Arabic & Persian on 6™ March 2019 (Wednesday).

1)
2)
3)
4)

MAHABUB ALAM
NAZMUN HAHAR
MD TAUHID ALAM
MASUD KARIM



